

The International Order of Gnostic Templars

A Division of Heartlight Fellowship
P.O. Box 3591 Sedona, AZ 86340 USA
928 284-1429
www.GnosticTemplars.org
info@GnosticTemplars.org GnosticTemplars@aol.com

2014 Djedhi Templar Corps Training March 30 – April 2, 2014

REGISTRATION FORM

I am registering for the Djedhi Templar Corps Training
I am registering for the Djedhi Templar Corps Training & the Sedona Vortex Tour
Djedhi Templar Corps Training Fee: \$359.00

NOTE: This amount is based on a minimum of 7 and a maximum of 12 participants in the group. If the final number is less than 12, the cost will be increased to cover expenses.

That amount could range from an additional \$30.00 to \$250.00 per person.

You will be notified of any additional charges before the final payment is due.

The registration deposit is fully refundable if the minimum number of participants required to operate the training is not reached.

Sedona Vortex Tour Fee: \$85.00

This payment is fully refundable if the minimum number of participants required to operate the training is not reached.

Please complete and sign this form and mail it to the address above with your deposit of \$100.00 for the Training and an additional \$85.00 if you're also registering for the Sedona Vortex Tour.

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

1) CHECK or MONEY ORDER

IMPORTANT: Please make checks payable to "Heartlight Fellowship"

(Heartlight Fellowship is the Administrator of the Djedhi Templar Corps, thus the bank account is in this name.)

Checks not made out in this name will not be accepted by our bank & will be returned to you to replace, and could thus jeopardize your reservations.

NOTE: For registrations from outside the USA:

We can accept personal checks or bank cashier's checks/drafts only. (Sorry, no postal money orders).

Checks must be drawn in US Dollars and on a bank that has an affiliate bank in the US, and the name of the affiliate bank must appear on the check.

2) PayPal

At <u>www.PayPal.com</u> please pay into the account of <u>GnosticTemplars@aol.com</u> NOTE: You do not have to set up a PayPal account to use this service.

Final payment of \$259.00 is due February 28, 2014. If you are registering after that date, please remit your payment in full.

Name			
Address	City	State	
Country	Postal Code		
Email			
Home Phone	Business Phone		
Cell Phone	<u></u>		
Disclaimer of Liability: The Djedhi Templar employees, servants and agents act only i Templar Corps training in all matters conneresponsibility for any physical, mental or entraining.	in capacity as agents for ected with the training, and	participants taking the Djedh d as agent holds itself free o	
The Djedhi Templar Corps and its parent coragents shall not be responsible for personal majeure or for any other losses or damage including, but not limited to, any act of negli Templar Corps for any other person or entity with this training.	al injury, death or property les incurred by any partic igence, any person acting	damage as a result of force ipants arising out of any act for or on behalf of the Djedh	
All prices quoted are correct at time of anno cost of operation of the training.	ouncement of this training of	on the website and include the	
Any dispute arising out of this training must be the training and will be settled by arbitration w		in 30 days of the completion o	
My signature below affirms that I have read a herein about the Djedhi Templar Corps traicontents therein.			

NOTE: A separate Registration is required for each participant. We suggest you photocopy this for your records.

Date____

Signature_____